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	 Point of Contact
	Phone Number 
	Email Address

	
Boston
	Jennifer Syria
Joseph Stone
Maureen Kerrigan
	617-565-1247
617-565-1297
617-565-1218
	Jennifer.Syria@cms.hhs.gov
Joseph.Stone@cms.hhs.gov
Maureen.Kerrigan@cms.hhs.gov


	
New York

	Lakezia Carmichael
Maria Martinez (PR)*

	212-616-2357
787-771-3687

	Lakezia.Carmichael@cms.hhs.gov
Maria.Martinez@cms.hhs.gov


	Philadelphia
	Rose Holandez

	215-861-4281

	Rose.Holandez@cms.hhs.gov

	
Atlanta
	Rhonda Hunter 
Judy Weaver
Brenda Davalie
	404-562-7217
404-562-7216
404-562-7462
	Rhonda.Hunter@cms.hhs.gov
Judy.Weaver@cms.hhs.gov
Brenda.Davalie@cms.hhs.gov


	Chicago
	Gwen Sampson
Dell L. Gist


	312-353-3653
312-886-2568

	Gwendolyn.mckenziesampson@cms.hhs.gov 
Dell.Gist@cms.hhs.gov

	Dallas
	Sylvia Garcia
Michael  Coulter
	214-767-1525
214-767-2133
	Sylvia.Garcia@cms.hhs.gov
Michael.Coulter@cms.hhs.gov


	
Kansas City
	Nancy Rios
Rhonda Wells
	816-426-6460
816-426-6486
	Nancy.Rios@cms.hhs.gov
Rhonda.Wells@cms.hhs.gov


	Denver
	Gloria Baca
Michael Fierberg
	303-844-6217
303-844-1592
	Gloria.Baca@cms.hhs.gov
Michael.Fierberg@cms.hhs.gov


	San Francisco
	Darryl Burton
Rita Akpan
	415-744-3544
415-744-3651
	Darryl.Burton@cms.hhs.gov
Rita.Akpan@cms.hhs.gov


	Seattle
	Darryl Means
	206-615-2306
	Darryl.Means@cms.hhs.gov


	CMS Baltimore
	Joyce Johnson-Williams
	410-786-5416
	Joyce.johnson-williams@cms.hhs.gov


	CMS Baltimore
	Susan Gratzer
	410-786-8694
	Susan.gratzer@cms.hhs.gov


	CMS Baltimore
	Anne Avery
	410-786-6557
	Anne.avery@cms.hhs.gov


	CMS Washington
	Jeanette Contreras
	443-934-2497
	Jeanette.Contreras@cms.hhs.gov




*Operates from Puerto Rico
